
Junior Head (North)
Results in time order (2026)
DIV 1 (10:30)

Time Event Rank Num Crew Club

19:03.2 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 1 1 119 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (C Chute)
19:03.6 Op J18 8+ (am) 1 101 DUL (A) Dulwich College Boat Club (C. Wolf)
19:20.1 Op J18 8+ (am) 2 102 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (H Paul)
19:20.9 Op J18 8+ (am) 3 103 DUL (B) Dulwich College Boat Club (E Smith)
19:23.5 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 1 2 121 WBS (B) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (A Eden)
19:52.2 Op J17 4x- (am) 1 125 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (A Manwaring)
19:53.4 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 1 3 120 YRM (A) Yarm School Boat Club (H d'Ambrogio)
19:54.4 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 1 4 122 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (C Green)
19:54.8 Op J16 4x- (am) Band 1 1 127 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (A. Gaddu)
20:02.3 Op J16 8+ 1 106 LEE Leeds Rowing Club (S Lucione)
20:14.3 Op J18 8+ (am) 4 104 NUN (A) Nottingham and Union Rowing Club (J Ibrahim)
20:15.9 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 1 5 124 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (J Wilder)
20:21.6 Op J15 8x+ (am) 1 109 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (S Mingret Acevedo)
20:25.8 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 1 6 123 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (D Leather)
20:41.4 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 2 1 134 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (H Holme)
20:53.8 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 2 2 131 YRM (B) Yarm School Boat Club (J Maxey)
21:00.0 Op J16 8+ 2 107 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (O Beverley)
21:09.0 Op J16 4x- (am) Band 1 2 129 WBS (B) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (B Schouten)
21:13.9 Op J16 4x- (am) Band 2 1 138 NUN Nottingham and Union Rowing Club (G Barrett)
21:17.4 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 2 3 135 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Bowskill)
21:18.7 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 2 4 136 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (K Waligorski)
21:22.5 Op J18 8+ (am) 5 105 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (A Shawcross)
21:24.2 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 3 1 140 SWB (C) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (N Constandinos)
21:24.9 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 2 5 133 SPY (B) St Peter's School Boat Club (A Bradley)
21:28.0 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 2 6 132 SWB (B) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (N Meintjes)
21:38.8 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 3 2 142 SWB (D) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (R Rakovskyi)
21:54.2 Op J16 4x- (am) Band 1 3 130 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (J Rushworth)
21:54.6 Op J16 4x- (am) Band 2 2 137 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (F Dowling)
21:56.6 Op J15 8+ 1 111 DUL (A) Dulwich College Boat Club (G. Jenkins)
22:04.3 W J17 4x- (am) 1 149 NCR (A) Nottinghamshire County Rowing Assn (E Rowles)
22:05.8 W J18 4x- (am) 1 145 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (H Andrews)
22:10.8 Op J17 4x- (am) 2 126 WBS (B) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (T. Hirst)
22:12.3 Op J16 4x- (am) Band 1 4 128 YRM (C) Yarm School Boat Club (K Gandhi)
22:18.1 Op J15 8x+ (am) 2 110 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (R Qian)
22:25.1 Op J18 4+ (am) 1 108 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (T Peace)
22:41.3 W J18 4x- (am) 2 146 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (A Clarke)
22:44.6 Op J15 8+ 2 113 DUL (B) Dulwich College Boat Club (K. Toraiwa)
22:45.7 W J17 4x- (am) 2 150 NUN (A) Nottingham and Union Rowing Club (M Waller)
22:53.1 W J16 8+ 1 116 NUN Nottingham and Union Rowing Club (A Burgess)
22:57.8 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 3 3 141 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (W Dukes)
23:01.1 W J18 4x- (am) 3 147 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (D Gilmore)
23:08.9 W J16 4x- (am) 1 155 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (T Welch)
23:18.1 W J18 4x- (am) 4 148 SWB (B) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (H Cotter)
23:33.9 Op J16 4x- (am) Band 2 3 139 WTN Warrington Rowing Club (Q Mahmood)
23:50.1 Op J15 8+ 3 114 KCH (B) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (T Pond)
23:53.6 W J16 8+ 2 115 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (E Whittaker)
23:54.6 W J17 4x- (am) 3 152 KCH King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (W Parker)
23:55.9 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 3 4 143 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (J Loach)
24:02.3 W J16 4x- (am) 2 156 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (D Rao)
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24:04.6 W J17 4x- (am) 4 153 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (S Corcoran)
24:15.3 W J15 8+ 1 118 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (J Bailey)
24:19.7 W J17 4x- (am) 5 151 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (L Stent)
25:27.6 W J15 8+ 2 117 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (A Gordon)
26:00.9 W J16 4x- (am) 3 157 RUN (A) Runcorn Rowing Club (M. Swift)
27:27.1 W J16 4x- (am) 4 158 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (G Buckley)

Op J15 8+ DSQ 112 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (R Adelodun)
21:53.7 Op J18 4x- (am) Band 3 TO 144 KCH+ (B) Grosvenor Rowing Club, Chester/ King's School Chester, The, ...
23:23.5 Op J16 4x- (am) TO 227 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (T Bartley)

W J17 4x- (am) SCR 154 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (A Owais)
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11:38.1 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 1 1 201 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (C Chute)
11:39.6 Op J18 8+ (pm) Band 1 1 215 DUL (A) Dulwich College Boat Club (D Stage)
12:01.4 Op J17 4x- (pm) 1 207 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (A Calver)
12:04.3 Op J18 8+ (pm) Band 1 2 217 NUN (A) Nottingham and Union Rowing Club (B Ashforth)
12:15.1 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 1 2 203 WBS (B) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (A Eden)
12:17.2 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 1 210 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (A. Gaddu)
12:18.0 Op J18 8+ (pm) Band 1 3 218 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (L Szpak)
12:23.4 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 1 3 202 YRM (A) Yarm School Boat Club (O Lane)
12:25.1 Op J18 8+ (pm) Band 1 4 216 DUL (B) Dulwich College Boat Club (J Callaghan)
12:28.7 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 1 4 205 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (P Fearnside)
12:38.4 Op J17 4x- (pm) 2 208 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (Z Lodge)
12:43.7 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 2 1 223 NCR (A) Nottinghamshire County Rowing Assn (A Gestopa)
12:55.1 Mx J18 4x- 1 235 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (T. Hodek)
12:58.3 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 2 214 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (B Marshall)
13:04.5 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 1 5 204 YRM (B) Yarm School Boat Club (H d'Ambrogio)
13:10.3 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 2 1 219 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (. Whiteman)
13:13.0 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 1 6 206 YRM (C) Yarm School Boat Club (K Gandhi)
13:14.4 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 1 258 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (N Kambo)
13:14.7 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 3 212 WBS (B) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (L Young)
13:16.8 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 2 259 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (H Jones)
13:18.2 Mx J18 4x- 2 236 SWB (B) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (H Cotter)
13:22.1 Mx J18 4x- 3 237 QPC Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (I Chambers)
13:22.4 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 2 2 220 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (C Hackett)
13:25.6 Mx J16 4x- 1 240 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (E Ryder)
13:25.8 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 4 211 LRG (C) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (E Shawcross)
13:27.9 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 2 3 222 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (T Kershaw)
13:32.3 Op J18 4+ (pm) 1 228 WBS (A) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (T Peace)
13:34.9 Op J18 8+ (pm) Band 2 1 234 DUL (D) Dulwich College Boat Club (H Morris)
13:37.5 Mx J18 4x- 4 238 SWB (C) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (J Perkins)
13:37.7 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 1 264 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (N Gooding)
13:39.3 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 3 256 WBS (B) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (N Karamisevs)
13:43.2 Op J17 4x- (pm) 3 209 WBS (B) Windsor Boys' School, The, Boat Club (F. Delaney)
13:47.1 W J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 1 249 NCR (A) Nottinghamshire County Rowing Assn (M Keen)
13:48.1 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 4 257 WTN (B) Warrington Rowing Club (E Richards)
13:49.6 W J18 4x- (pm) 1 242 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (K O’leary)
13:55.0 Op J18 8+ (pm) Band 2 2 233 DUL (C) Dulwich College Boat Club (W Haines)
13:58.6 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 5 213 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (M. Atkins)
14:01.7 Op J15 4x+ Band 1 5 260 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (C Perkins)
14:04.4 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 2 265 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (B Gordon)
14:13.4 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 3 1 231 MES (A) Mersey Rowing Club (M Allen)
14:13.9 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 3 2 230 MTS (B) Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (R Rasul)
14:26.5 Op J18 4x- (pm) Band 2 4 221 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (E Barlow)
14:27.1 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 2 2 225 LEE (B) Leeds Rowing Club (N Patel)
14:30.3 W J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 2 251 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (G Lister)
14:32.0 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 1 269 RCH (B) Royal Chester Rowing Club (G Tunc)
14:32.4 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 2 270 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (E Oz)
14:33.3 Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 2 3 226 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (F Howard)
14:33.7 W J15 4x+ Band 1 1 282 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (A Hillier)
14:34.5 W J17 4x- (pm) 1 245 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (A Neary)
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14:35.7 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 3 266 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (M Dillon)
14:42.2 Op J14 4x+ 1 275 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (L Chandler)
14:45.4 W J18 4x- (pm) 2 244 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (J Taylor)
14:46.0 W J18 4x- (pm) 3 243 PGN (A) Pengwern Boat Club (E Harris)
14:47.9 Op J18 4+ (pm) 2 229 NUN (A) Nottingham and Union Rowing Club (H Duncan)
14:48.7 Mx J16 4x- 2 241 SWB (B) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (C Blake)
14:55.4 W J16 4x- (pm) Band 2 1 252 PGN (B) Pengwern Boat Club (T Bishop)
14:56.7 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 4 267 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (H Pendleton)
14:58.3 W J15 4x+ Band 1 2 280 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (E Ireland)
15:08.1 W J15 4x+ Band 1 3 281 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (H Richardson)
15:11.0 Op J14 4x+ 2 276 RUN Runcorn Rowing Club (J Court)
15:12.0 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 3 273 LRG (B) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Raymond)
15:14.7 W J15 4x+ Band 1 4 284 QPC (C) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (V Bryce-Smith Flores)
15:22.6 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 5 261 SWB (A) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (L Lorenzi)
15:26.3 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 6 262 LEE (B) Leeds Rowing Club (S Langdon)
15:29.9 W J17 4x- (pm) 2 246 SPY St Peter's School Boat Club (C Ensing)
15:31.8 W J15 4x+ Band 2 1 289 SPY (A) St Peter's School Boat Club (Y Chu)
15:36.9 Mx J18 4x- 5 239 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (H Gallagher)
15:37.9 Op J15 4x+ Band 2 7 263 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (C. Nuttall)
15:38.4 Op J14 8x+ 1 274 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (H Taylor)
15:49.0 W J16 4x- (pm) Band 2 2 253 NUN (A) Nottingham and Union Rowing Club (E Emmerson)
15:59.4 W J15 4x+ Band 2 2 290 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (I Ferrie)
16:05.7 Op J14 4x+ 3 278 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (A McMillan)
16:07.7 W J16 4- 1 255 RUN (A) Runcorn Rowing Club (F Coley)
16:08.0 W J14 4x+ 1 299 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (F Hill)
16:18.8 W J14 4x+ 2 295 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (I Bolton)
16:20.8 W J15 4x+ Band 2 3 292 RCH (B) Royal Chester Rowing Club (G Cavanagh)
16:22.2 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 4 268 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (A Davies)
16:22.6 W J15 4x+ Band 1 5 283 LEE (B) Leeds Rowing Club (I Marks)
16:22.9 W J14 8x+ 1 293 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (E Ross)
16:23.9 W J15 4x+ Band 1 6 286 SWB (B) Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch Boat Club (R Rawat)
16:34.2 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 5 271 GRN (C) Grange School, The Rowing Club (T Heath)
16:40.1 W J14 8x+ 2 294 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (P Reeves)
16:42.2 W J17 4x- (pm) 3 247 MES (B) Mersey Rowing Club (H Abramson)
17:05.6 W J15 4x+ Band 2 4 287 LEE (A) Leeds Rowing Club (Z Al-Jaf)
17:06.8 W J16 4x- (pm) Band 2 3 254 MTS Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (L Thompson)
17:26.4 Op J14 4x+ 4 279 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (R Welburn)
17:29.1 W J15 4x+ Band 1 7 285 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (G. Silcock)
17:29.5 W J15 4x+ Band 2 5 288 QPC (B) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (E Williams)
17:37.8 W J14 4x+ 3 296 QPC (B) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (L Wehbeh)
17:42.9 Op J14 4x+ 5 277 QPC (B) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (T Hornbuckle)
18:28.3 W J14 4x+ 4 297 MTS (A) Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (M Miller)
18:36.9 W J14 4x+ 5 300 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (H Frodsham)
20:30.3 W J14 4x+ 6 298 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (F Hunter)
21:02.2 W J15 4x+ Band 2 6 291 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (L Ellis)
13:31.9 W J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 TO 248 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (V Runciman)
15:39.4 Op J15 4x+ Band 3 TO 272 SPY (B) St Peter's School Boat Club (D Barry)

Op J16 4x- (pm) Band 2 SCR 224 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (N Borojevic)
Op J18 8+ (pm) Band 2 DNF 232 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (K O'Donnell)
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W J16 4x- (pm) Band 1 SCR 250 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (L. Bone)
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